CONTENTS
Cutting & Grinding Discs
Extra Thin Discs
Multi-Material Discs
Flap Discs
Poly Discs
Cobalt Holesaws & Kits
Drill Bits

Qty
Abracs
Code
Sparex
Code
200mm x 16mm x 36g AL/OX Grinding Wheel 11A 36/80/120 3,820 10 PHGW20016A036 168843
200mm x 20mm x 80g AL/OX Grinding Wheel 11A 36/80/120 3,820 10 PHGW20020A080 168844
Specification Max
RPM
Inner
Qty
Abracs
Code
Sparex
Code
100mm x 16mm x 40g Zirconium Flap Disc 15,300 25 ABFZ100B040 20183
100mm x 16mm x 60g Zirconium Flap Disc 15,300 25 ABFZ100B060 20186
100mm x 16mm x 80g Zirconium Flap Disc 15,300 25 ABFZ100B080 20189
100mm x 16mm x 120g Zirconium Flap Disc 15,300 25 ABFZ100B120 164775
115mm x 22mm x 40g Zirconium Flap Disc 13,300 25 ABFZ115B040 13350
115mm x 22mm x 60g Zirconium Flap Disc 13,300 25 ABFZ115B060 13351
115mm x 22mm x 80g Zirconium Flap Disc 13,300 25 ABFZ115B080 13352
115mm x 22mm x 120g Zirconium Flap Disc 13,300 25 ABFZ115B120 13353
125mm x 22mm x 40g Zirconium Flap Disc 12,250 25 ABFZ125B040 20184
125mm x 22mm x 60g Zirconium Flap Disc 12,250 25 ABFZ125B060 20187
125mm x 22mm x 80g Zirconium Flap Disc 12,250 25 ABFZ125B080 20191
125mm x 22mm x 120g Zirconium Flap Disc 12,250 25 ABFZ125B120 164776
180mm x 22mm x 40g Zirconium Flap Disc 8,500 5 ABFZ180B040 164777
180mm x 22mm x 60g Zirconium Flap Disc 8,500 5 ABFZ180B060 20188
180mm x 22mm x 80g Zirconium Flap Disc 8,500 5 ABFZ180B080 20192
180mm x 22mm x 120g Zirconium Flap Disc 8,500 5 ABFZ180B120 164778
MILD
STEEL
HARD
STEELFOR USE ON

Specification Box
Qty
Product
Code
Sparex
Code
RPM OPERATING SPEED GUIDE
Mild
Steel
Stainless
Steel
Cast
Iron
Non
Ferrous Aluminium Wood
20mm 25/32" 1 ABHSC020 168845 445 220  290  580  660   640
22mm 7/8" 1 ABHSC022 168846 390 195  260  520  585   560
25mm 1" 1 ABHSC025 168847 350 175  235  470  525   500
29mm 1-1/8" 1 ABHSC029 168848 300 150  200  400  450   450
MILD
STEEL
NON
FERROUS ALUMINIUM WOODCAST IRONSTAINLESS

HSS Cobalt Drill Bits Kit
Specification Pack
Qty
Abracs
Code
Sparex
Code
19pc HSS Cobalt Drill Bit Set Contents:
1-10mm (0.5mm Increments) 1 DBCBKIT19 168852
Specification Pack
Qty
Abracs
Code
Sparex
Code
14.0mm x 10mm Blacksmith Drill Bit 1 BSDB14010 168854
16.0mm x 10mm Blacksmith Drill Bit 1 BSDB16010 168855
17.0mm x 13mm Blacksmith Drill Bit 1 BSDB17013 168856
19.0mm x 13mm Blacksmith Drill Bit 1 BSDB19013 168857
Abracs Blacksmith Drill Bits are manufactured with a large
diameter and smaller shanks to enable use in standard drill
chucks. Suitable for steel, cast iron, non-ferrous materials.
Blacksmith Drill Bits

STEEL IRONALLOY
STEEL
CONSTRUCTION
STEELFOR USE ON
Industrial quality Emery Sheets in brand new resealable easy to use
packaging. Premium quality aluminium oxide grain bonded to strong yet easy
to tear J-weight cloth backing. Designed for general maintenance work, rust
removal, sanding and polishing. Popular for use in the automotive industry.
Emery Sheets
Specification Pack
Qty
Abracs
Code
Sparex
Code
230mm x 280mm x 40g Emery Sheets 25 ABES040 151948
230mm x 280mm x 100g Emery Sheets 25 ABES100 151947
230mm x 280mm x 280g Emery Sheets 25 ABES280 151946
Specification Pack
Qty
Abracs
Code
Sparex
Code
25mm x 50m x 40g Emery Roll 1 ABER2550040 U.14400
25mm x 50m x 80g Emery Roll 1 ABER2550280 U.14398
25mm x 50m x 120g Emery Roll 1 ABER2550120 U.14399
50mm x 50m x 60g Emery Roll 1 ABER5050060 56449
50mm x 50m x 80g Emery Roll 1 ABER5050280 56456
RUST NON
FERROUSPAINTMETALFOR USE ON
Industrial quality Emery Rolls in handy, easy to use brand new dispenser
packaging. Premium quality aluminium oxide grain bonded to strong yet easy to
tear J-weight cloth backing. Designed for general maintenance work, rust removal,
sanding and polishing. Popular for use in the automotive industry.
Emery Rolls
RUST NON
FERROUSPAINTMETALFOR USE ON
13
Industrial quality Waterproof Paper Sheets with flexible anti-slip backing paper and resin
bonded grit. Abracs Waterproof Paper can be used wet or dry as a durable abrasive for
hand finishing. Packed and sold in 25s inside handy dispenser boxes. Popular for use in the
automotive industry. Available in a wide range of grits for progressive finishing requirements.
Waterproof Paper Sheets
Specification Box
Qty
Abracs
Code
Sparex
Code
230mm x 280mm x 120g Waterproof Paper Sheets 25 ABWD120 12788
230mm x 280mm x 280g Waterproof Paper Sheets 25 ABWD280 12787
230mm x 280mm x 600g Waterproof Paper Sheets 25 ABWD600 12786
PRIMER FILLERSPAINTMETALFOR USE ON
Specification Pack
Qty
Abracs

Abracs offer a comprehensive range of professional quality Fibre Sanding Discs
including all popular sizes and grits in a range of quality levels. Our fibre discs
feature a full resin bond system with heavy-duty fibre backing for increased
strength, durability and tear resistance. Top quality European manufacturing,
long life and high performance all come as standard. Abracs Fibre Discs Range
are manufactured to O.S.A. Safety standards.
Fibre Sanding Discs
Specification Max
RPM
Box
Qty
Abracs
Code
Sparex
Code
115mm x 22mm x 36g Fibre Sanding Disc AL/OX 13,300 25 ABFD115036A 164779
115mm x 22mm x 60g Fibre Sanding Disc AL/OX 13,300 25 ABFD115060A 164780
115mm x 22mm x 80g Fibre Sanding Disc AL/OX 13,300 25 ABFD115080A 164781
115mm x 22mm x 120g Fibre Sanding Disc AL/OX 13,300 25 ABFD115120A 164782
125mm x 22mm x 36g Fibre Sanding Disc AL/OX 12,200 25 ABFD125036A 164783
125mm x 22mm x 60g Fibre Sanding Disc AL/OX 12,200 25 ABFD125060A 164784
125mm x 22mm x 80g Fibre Sanding Disc AL/OX 12,200 25 ABFD125080A 164785
125mm x 22mm x 120g Fibre Sanding Disc AL/OX 12,200 25 ABFD125120A 164786
Specification Max
RPM
Box
Qty

to reach places.
Zirconium sanding discs suitable for use on a range of materials including stainless steel.
Ideal for use in hard to reach places.
Quick-Lock Backing Pads
Quick-Lock Poly Discs
Quick-Lock Non-Woven Discs
Quick-Lock Sanding Discs
Specification Max
RPM
Pack
Qty
Abracs
Code
Sparex
Code
75mm (6mm x 35mm Spindle) Quick Lock Backing Pad 20,000 1 ABQLBP075 170036
Specification Max
RPM
Pack
Qty
Abracs
Code
Sparex
Code
75mm x 13mm Quick-Lock Poly Disc 20,000 25 ABQLPO075 170037
Specification Colour Max
RPM
Pack
Qty
Abracs
Code
Sparex
Code
75mm Coarse Quick-Lock Non-Woven Discs Brown 20,000 25 ABQL075BROWN 170038
75mm Medium Quick-Lock Non-Woven Discs Maroon 20,000 25 ABQL075MAROON 170039
75mm Fine Quick-Lock Non-Woven Discs Green 20,000 25 ABQL075GREEN 170040
Specification Max
RPM
Pack
Qty
Abracs
Code
Sparex
Code
75mm x 40g Quick Lock Sanding Discs 20,000 25 ABQLFD075060 170041
75mm x 80g Quick Lock Sanding Discs 20,000 25 ABQLFD075080 170042
75mm x 120g Quick Lock Sanding Discs 20,000 25 ABQLFD075120 170043
QUICK-LOCK
SYSTEM
STAINLESS
STEEL ALUMINIUMSTEEL

Brushes come complete with bore reducing bushes from 32mm to 13mm
making them adaptable to virtually all grinders.
Brass dipped crimped steel wire brushes suitable for angle grinders and
other special  machinery. The high-density crimped wire makes the brushes
ideal for polishing, surface preparation and most other cleaning applications.
Wire Brushes Bench Grinder
Crimped Cup Wire Brushes
Specification Wire Gauge Max
RPM
Box
Qty
Abracs
Code
Sparex
Code
150mm x 20mm Crimped Wire 0.3 6,000 1 ABWBWF15020C 20194
200mm x 25mm Crimped Wire 0.3  4,500 1 ABWBWF20025C 20195
Specification Wire
Gauge
Max
RPM
Pack
Qty
Abracs
Code
Sparex
Code
70mm Diameter x M14 Thread 0.5 12,500 1 ABWB07014T 25364
95mm Diameter x M14 Thread 0.5 8,500 1 ABWB09514T 25365
Specification Wire
Gauge
Max
RPM
Box
Qty
Abracs
Code
Sparex
Code
100mm Diameter x M14 Twist Knot 0.5  12,500 1 ABWBB100M14T 25366
RUST PAINTMETALFOR USE ON
Cup Brushes suitable for angle grinders and other specialist machinery.
Twist Knot Brushes are sturdy and aggressive whilst offering the operator
maximum safety. They are ideal for the removal of slag, rust, paint and

16
CRIMPED
WIRE
TWIST KNOT
Specification Wire
Gauge
Max
RPM
Pack
Qty
Abracs
Code
Sparex
Code
75mm Diameter x M14 Thread 0.3 12,500 1 ABWB07514C 25362
100mm Diameter x M14 Thread 0.3 8,500 1 ABWB10014C 25363
Specification Qty Abracs
Code
Sparex
Code

METAL CONCRETEPAINTRUSTFOR USE ON
LONG-LIFE
BRISTLES
Brass dipped, stainless steel and nylon hand wire brushes with plastic handle. Hard to reach
places can be cleaned with high pressure thanks to the curved shape and narrow face.
Packed in 24’s in attractive display boxes ideal for trade counters and shop displays. Scratch
Brushes are also available as a mixed pack.
Plastic Handled Scratch Brush
Specification Box
Qty
Abracs
Code
Sparex
Code
General Purpose Brass Dipped Scratch Brush 1 ABWBSCRATCH 164797
General Purpose Brass Dipped Scratch Brush 24 ABWBSCRATCH24 164798
STAINLESS
STEEL PAINTMETALFOR USE ON
DISTRIBUTOR
SUPPORT